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Richard Jones

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Richard Jones
Postcode KT13 0QB

Date of birth August 1958
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

LEASERISE LIMITED

MALIKI LIMITED

NOVISLAND LIMITED

VEQUITY FINANCE LIMITED
BUFFER RECRUITMENT LIMITED
TWENTY FOUR SEVEN LIMITED
DISTRESS CALL LIMITED
KELIDO LIMITED

BIRCHWOOD LABORATORIES
LIMITED

BIRCHWOOD LABORATORIES
LIMITED

WESTCOAST LIMITED
WESTCOAST MAINTENANCE
LIMITED

Number

Number

03688401
07953496
08006692
07105766
06457278
04863709
02892756
02606647
02703924

02703924

01816587
01889923

WESTCOAST PERIPHERALS LIMITED 01997773

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
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909606030

909606030
Four Winds
St Georges Hill
Weybridge

Surrey
British

App. Date

App. Date

19/04/2012
11/04/2012
04/04/2012
15/12/2009
19/12/2007
12/08/2003
28/01/1994
01/05/1992
28/04/1992

28/04/1992

31/12/1991
05/07/1991

05/07/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
06/02/2017
01/11/2012

10/05/1996
17/12/1993
01/10/1992
01/10/1992

31/12/1994
03/02/1995

03/02/1995

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director



